r 🔹				
UN-22-2016 09:32 From: Division of Corporations		3054709600	To:18506176380	Page:1/5 Page 1 of 1
P150		a Department o vi. jor of Carporatic tronic Filing Cover	Sheet 69	9
			er sheet. Type the fax audi all pages of the document.	t
	(((H16000151077 3)))	
Note: DO 1		H160001510773ABC RESH/RELOAD butto so will generate anothe	on on your browser from ther cover sheet.	is
то:	Division Fax Numbe	of Corporations r : (850)617-6	380	
From	Account N Account N Phone Fax Numbe	Tumber : 1201200000 : (305)436-0 er : (305)418-0	979	D 900
annual r	eport mailing	s. Enter only one	email address please.*	*
Email Ad	dress:		۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۱۰ - ۲۰۱۰ - ۲۰۰۰ -	-
1.4 J		STATE/CORRECT NOS INVESTMEN	F OR O/D RESIGN T CORP	
D 0:33 0:10 0:01 0:0	Certificate o		0	
AH DO	Certified Co Page Count	<u>p¥</u> =	0	
AECE Jul 22	Estimated C	harge	\$35.00	
RECEIVED 16 JB 22 AH D: 3				
Electronic Fil	ing Menu	Corporate Filing Me	enu 6 Help	
https://efile.sunbiz.org/set	cripts/efilcovr.e	xe		. 6/21/2016

•

JUN-22-2016 09:32 From:	3054709600	3	To:1850	06176380	Page:215
N 850-817-6381	6/22/20 B 9:50:23 AM	PAGE	1/001	Fax Server	
	•				
		•			
June 22, 2016		y			
	FLORIDA DEPART Division of Co	-	TALE		
ANDINOS INVESTMENT CO 1750 NW 107 AVE	RP P				
STE 7					
MIAMI, FL 33172US					
SUBJECT: ANDINOS INVE: REF: P15000063699	STMENT CORP				
KEL: 57200002223					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
We received your elec document has not been	filed. Please make	the fol	lowing co	prrections and	1
refax the complete do	cument, including the	electr	onic fil:	ing cover shee	et.
Amendments are filed	in compliance with se	ation 6	07.1006,	Florida State	ites.
Please raturn your do days or your filing w	cument, along with a ill be considered abs	copy of	this let	tter, within (50
If you have any quest				aumant nlas	
call (850) 245-6050.	TOUR CONCELLING CUE	TITUD O	T Apar a	Seutency brea	54
Carol Mustain	FAX Auc	I. #: 81	60001510	77	
Regulatory Specialist			9164000		
~ 22					
VED AN IO: 33					
RECEIVED JU22 MIC.					
RECT 16 Jul 22					
9					
	P.O BOX 6327 - Talla	hassee, Flor	nda 32314		

JUN-22-2016 09:02 From: 850-617-6381

r 🛋			
N-22-2016 09:32 From;	3054709600	To;185061763B0	Page:3
	·		
	Articles of Amendment	TT 90 and	
	Articles of Incorporation	H1600915	1000
	of	~ ~ ~ ~ ~	2018
ANDINOS INVESTMENT CORP		•	•
(Name of Con	poration as currently filed with th	he Florida Dent. of State)	·······
7. (<u>Name of Cos</u> P1500006399			
			<u>. </u>
• ,	(Document Number of Corporation	(II KDOWD)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, its Articles of Incorporation:	Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profi</i>	t Corporation adopts the followin	ig amendment(s)
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the corporation;		
		13	_The new
name must be distinguishable and contain t "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation word "chartered," "professional association,"	"Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A prof	y, or incorporated of the d essional corporation name must	contain the
n - Cutou	-Rooklas '		
B. <u>Enter new principal office address</u> , if ap (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>)	ET ADDRESS)		
			<u> </u>
	•	:	
		·	Martin 1997
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable	81		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF)			
		,	
			-0 (2)
		<u></u>	<u> </u>
			5- 0
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg	registered office address in Florid	a, enter the name of the	
<u> </u>			
Name of New Registered Agent			_
	(Florida street address)		-
		777 o u ¹ d o	
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	(City)	, Florida Ziv	Code)
		1-7	
N. D. Maria Maria M. Classica Mathematica	ton Deglatered Americ		
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered	agent. I am familiar with and acce	pt the obligations of the position.	
	-		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Signature of New Registered Ag	ent, if changing	_
	H16		
		00015107	7
	Page 1 of ¥ 3	~~ (=
	,		

.

_

•

E.

Example:

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title hid haf greach officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X_Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe		
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones		
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith		
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name		Address
1) Change	٧ ٣	MARIOX	I CASTRO	1750 NW 107 AVE
X Add				STE 7
Remove			-	MIAMI, FL 33172
2) Change				
Add				
Remove				· <u>·····</u> ······························
3) Change				
Add			-	
Remove				
4) Change				
Add			•	
Remove				·····
5) Change				
Add				
Remove				
の Change	<u></u>			
Add				
Remove			H1600015	1077

ł

u v 🐿				Page:54
N-22-2016 09:33 From:	ł	3054709600	To:18506176380	
,	06/21/20	16 H16	000151077	
he date of each amendment() ate this document was signed.	s) adoption:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_, if other than the
-	06/21/2016			
ffective date <u>if applicable</u> : .	(no l	nore than 90 days after an	tendment file date)	
ote: If the date inserted in the ocument's effective date on the	ais block does not me e Department of State ⁷	et the applicable statutory 3 records.	filing requirements, this date will a	not be listed as the
doption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK	<u>ONE</u>)		
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/we			tes cast for the amendment(s)	
The amendment(s) was/were must be separately provided	approved by the share d for each voting group	holders through voting gro entitled to vote separatel	oups. The following statement y on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes	cast for the amendmen	(s) was/were sufficient fo	r approval	
by		 	** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	(voting gr	рир)		
The amendment(s) was/wern action was not required.	e adopted by the board	of directors without share	holder action and shareholder	
action was not required. 06/21/ Dated	/2016	aviume	hitoo	
Signature	iv a director, presidera		or officers have not been	
se	elected, by an incorrora	tor - if in the hands of a re	ceiver, trustee, or other court	
	RICHARD GUE	RRERO		
	(Туре	d or printed name of perso	n signing)	
	PRESIDENT			
		(Title of person sign	ing)	
		H1	6000151077	•
		7 ef 3 Page f of A		